University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

2nd Merit List on (28 Oct, 2022)
For College of Veterinary and Animal Sciences, Jhang (Evening)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in Livestock Assistant
Diploma at College of Veterinary and Animal Sciences, Jhang (Evening) for the Academic
Session-2022. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents
submitted for admission by the applicant. Admission of those candidates will be stand
cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc at any
stage and can't be challengeable in any court of law.

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.59,630 as Non
Boarder Fee from their admission panel which can be accessed from following link with
password uad1234
http://lad.uvas.edu.pk

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfallah in Pakistan or through any bank credit/debit card online via
following link.
https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

3. Candidates are directed to upload the evidence of payment of Admission Fees at
specified place in online Admission Portal.

4. The last date for submission of fee is 02-11-2022 (Wednesday).

5. Next merit list will be displayed on 04-11-2022(Friday). (If Required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Father's Matric
Name Obtained

zeeshanullahzeeshan7@gmail.com ZEESHAN ULLAH Elf‘ANHSIHA 2273 9/2/2004 78
) . MUHAMMAD MEHBOOB
2  bilal.ahmd148@gmail.com ABDULLAH ALI KHAN 1775 8/1/2008 785
RIAZ
3 MUGHES143@GMAIL.COM SHAFQAT ULLAH HUSSAIN 493 1/1/2005 784
4 amirshehzad09933@gmail.com AMIR SHAHZAD MUHAMMAD 1541 2/5/2002 781
RASHEED
. MUHAMMAD ABDUL
5 mr2077164@gmail.com RAMZAN SATTAR 1670 1/25/2005 780
6 mastikhan403@gmail.com MASTI KHAN angAS uL 2194 12/27/2000 779
. . . HAMZA ALI MUHAMMAD
7 nisarali2643@gmail.com TABISH SADIQ 695 7/21/2004 778
. MUHAMMAD MUHAMMAD
8 2019n12575@gmail.com AHMAD RAMZAN 1103 8/11/2004 778
. KHADIM
9 shandarukh@gmail.com SAIF ULLAH HUSSAIN 1930 12/6/2004 778
. . MUHAMMAD MUHAMMAD
10 shahzaibafzal770@gmail.com SHAHZAIB AFZAL 335 12/25/2000 777
11 faroog.aminl123@gmail.com ADNAN SHOUKAT SHOUKAT 718 6/15/2006 776
. MUHAMMAD MUHAMMAD
12 abdullahcomputers72@gmail.com ISMAIL RAMZAN 2528 8/1/2003 772
13 zarghamabbas531@gmail.com FARRUKH SARFRAZ 1421 6/27/2005 772
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fk3949977@gmail.com

janit3443@gmail.com
graphics2299@gmail.com
muhammaddaowd698@gmail.com
gulfamchadhar61@gmail.com
creative.1122@gmail.com

muhammadnadeemkcb10@gmail.com
chamanshahzad517812@gmail.com

mudassir.delera@gmail.com

daxu39@gmail.com
shahryarchohan786@gmail.com

sial8845@gmail.com
ms66092119@gmail.com
kamrangull604@gmail.com
ALBARKATCAFE@GMAIL.COM

muhammadusama2200@gmail.com

bilalsagib79@gmail.com

munawarsial573@gmail.com
sabiralililly@gmail.com
amjadali2398sdaf@gmail.com
m9270850@gmail.com
rizwanalil66929@gmail.com
mubashirrafig26@gmail.com

bilalshnnu@gmail.com

syedaliasghar521@gmail.com

faysal9512@gmail.com
hammadhussain208a@gmail.com
wsial577@gmail.com
abdulmalikokarall@gmail.com

zafarigbal7471@gmail.com

sameermalik2038@gmail.com

SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD
FAIZAN KHAN

FAISAL SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD
SAIFULLAH

MUHAMMAD
DAOWD

UMAR FAROOQ

ZIAMOHIUDIN

MUHAMMAD
NADEEM

CHAMAN SHAZAD

MUHAMMAD
SHOAIB AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD
HUZAIFA

ALI ZAIN
ABDUL GHANI

MUHAMMAD
SHOAIB ASLAM

CHAMMAN ABBAS
AHMAD RAZA

HAMZA MAJEED

UMAR IBRAHIM

ABDUL BASIT

MUHAMMAD
UZAIR SATTAR

MUHAMMAD
SUBHAN

MUHAMMAD ADIL

MUHAMMAD
AWIS

MUBASHAR
RAFIQ

AHMAD RAZA

SYED ALI
ASGHAR

MUHAMMAD
WAHEED ANWAR

ALI SHEHRYAR

MUHAMMAD
AHSAN

ABDUL MALIK

TASAWAR ABBAS
WAQAS HAIDER

KAFEEL
AHMAD
KHAN

MUHAMMAD
IQBAL 242

MUNIR
AHMED

1362

1545

GUL AKBAR 1640

GHULAM
QADIR 1044
MUHAMMAD
mumTAz 19
SARFRAZ 1024
NASIR ALl 364
MUHAMMAD
HAYAT 371
MUHAMMAD
ALTKHAN 272
SAJID ALL 2047
MUNAWAR
HUssAIN 694
MUHAMMAD
ASLAM 779
SHAHDAT

ALl 237
MUHAMMAD
AZAM 1404
ABDUL

maJEED  213%
MUHAMMAD
IBRAHIM 2425
SAQIB

MUNWAR

IQBAL 238
SABIR AL 637
MUHAMMAD
ASHFAQ 1343
MUHAMMAD
BASHIR 02
MUHAMMAD
ASIF 1QBAL 138
MUHAMMAD
RAFIQUE 2449
BASHIR

aHMap 1991
SYED

MUQIBAL
HassaN 9%
TRIMZI
MUHAMMAD
ANWAR 747
MUHAMMAD
AYOUB 1936
KHALIL

AHMAD 2%
MUHAMMAD
SALEEM 182
MUHAMMAD
Younus =~ 2°38
YOUNIS 2430

5/26/2002 771

11/15/2003 771
10/13/2006 771

5/4/2005 769

10/18/2001 768

8/10/2003 767

1/1/2008 765

1/15/2004 764

9/1/2002 763

2/28/2004 763

4/8/2002 761

11/9/2005 761

9/1/2001 760
8/7/2004 760
5/5/2005 760

2/10/2007 759

10/17/2004 758

6/28/2001 753
8/18/2006 753
3/8/2006 752
3/18/2001 751
4/7/2007 751
10/7/2004 748

4/4/2005 745

2/27/2005 744

3/7/2003 743
12/12/2005 743
10/4/2005 742
12/25/2007 742

7/11/2005 740
7/13/2008 739



45 attiarafig95@gmail.com ZIA UL REHMAN MUNIR 940 7/4/2004 737
AHMAD

Convener
LAD Admission Committee



